

City of West Allis

Legislation Details

File #: R-2013-0257 Version: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/19/2013 In control: Public Works Committee

On agenda: 11/19/2013 Final action: 11/19/2013

Title: Resolution authorizing and directing the Director of Public Works/City Engineer to submit an Isolated

Lighting Permit Application to the Wisconsin Department of Transportation for permission to install, operate and maintain lighting units on the Dakota Street Pedestrian Bridge within the limits of the IH-

894 right of way.

Sponsors: Public Works Committee

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1100-03-79 Isolated Lighting Permit - City of West Allis REV01.pdf, 2. R-2013-0257, 3. R-2013-

0257 Packet Doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/19/2013	1	Common Council		
11/19/2013	1	Common Council	Adopted	Pass
11/19/2013	1	Public Works Committee		Pass